114525

THRE: emzaz ?e‘emzziss*mxf
., PEXAS, HELD AP CIT ALL gm.
T S RPPEBER ‘2né, 1924,

Be it rememberea that on thls the 2né &ay of September A, D. 1924,

Sh D EER s
;WL

"there’ came on ana was held a regular meetlng of the ﬁanerable Uity éom~

missien of the 9ity of Lufk1n, in the @ity Hall of ssaid @1ty, there being
present and presiding the f@llewing officers: Sam H. Kerr, mayor, C. P,

Becker, Gommissioner. of Ward No.-1,~g.rm.wa1ker, Gommissioner of ward Ko,
2, w. é.’Behanneh,_e@ﬁmissiengr of waerd no. &, snd Kenneth goskins, Gom- -

missioner of Werd No. 4, &nd C, §. Humason, City mesnager, W. 0, 8eale,

'-;éitygéxtorney;anﬁaf. L, bunn, City Seéretary, when the following proceed-

ings were had, to-wit:-
N (e .

Minutes“ff ;meetlngs .were read, ané by move and second duly

made end carried were appreved.
----GOG;_;-‘

Other things pertaining to the best interests of the Gity were dis-

cussed by the‘@ity Commission, but né action takén on anyfaf themp.
| ceeee000amnn- N

Accounts and bills due by the ¢ity to various partiés,»fifmgvand, |
éorporatians were presented for payment, and after examination of éaia'n 
accounts and it appearing thst such of same &s had been properly audi-
ted‘ané approved by the #$ity menager should be paid, by méve and second
the follewigg accounts were allowed:- Angelins $ounty, %20.00; woke
murphey, $55.00; k. Morgen, $55.00; w. . Binion, $55,00; nacegdoches

gGrocery Y0.$9.45; Gox & Glass, $1.00; WQM.Slenn & @e{$18.25; e Me.Glenn

& €04$10.20; watford-sinion rtg $9,$75;25; Penman Bros gGarage, $53.50;

krrant‘s‘ $2.75; Lufkin slectrie Light & rower $o,$257:40; Lufkin sdry.
& Mch @o.,$37.10; R. 5. shearer, %1@ 00' Kast Texss Ins&gency,%l? 40;

fartin wagon @0,%12. S bhas C. Murrsay, @5 50; &tandard sanitary ufg. wvo,

$79.85; n.0. nelson wfg. ¢o,$$56.03; pPittsburg meter ¢o,$31.75; Lufkin
Lend & Lbr.¢o.$25.41; Hudgens Hch @a.%é.:@; southwest meter zo=m Go.
$55.64; southern wrug ¢o,$28.00; mM.L.Bath o Ltd,$1.92; ¢rane ¢o,$43.50;
Q.A.Eéte,$2.95§ gtroud~-Leach Gr §Q,$7o6©; stroud-Leach Gr.%@ $8.25;
Tom Bussell,$17951®; gulf &efg.se; $65.64; Gulf refg.60;$3.50; magnolia
pet ©0.$7.20; walion ikoed Mch so of rex, $124 57; M.M.MeNullen %2 755
spivey wrug ©o,$.50; The gulf &ta.§4.25 K., Ho00ds &¢0,$17.90; ﬁepper &
Wells,$41.54; bufkin-Telph.&xchagge§$¥@09, west rrinting ¢o,$12.75;

west rrinting 6o $4.25; angelins zilling sta,$7.50; gartwell rom wWor

$9.51; western union Telg‘s@.$2;5é§'rféh%y‘malene;}‘




 He B &11en,$5;2@;,§19ya gﬁller;,ﬁze;@s;,@.&,&zrant,j§7;a@; Fowler & yrrey,
$23.40; r.L.Selmen, $11.70; Lige Short, $11.50; Amos ickmen, $11.25; . L.
bavis, $15.60; Grow rilling %tation, $6.50; Lenier Hussell, $42,00; Will
Gj%sgn;'§15;@93,ﬁass Gibson, $10.65; Will Phomes, @15,96; @9¢ Beard,$4.50;
ngk‘Matt;$4.5©;iI,Q,W&rneng‘$2?%5@§}Lg%-%ﬁkin§r$ﬁl.15; pr‘Gibsan,$18.85;

- e w000 - - -

There being no further business-to:come before thée meeting, by-move
-and second duly made .and earrie&,ngajéurnment was taken, -
" . : . : - - = = =000~ =~ - =

| -~ "Dhe sbove and foregoing minutes'read end:approved on this the 7th day
of October, A. D. 1924. | - R




